WCS-CG310
WCS CANopen Interface Module
FACTORY AUTOMATION
MANUAL
With regard to the supply of products, the current issue of the following document is ap-
plicable: The General Terms of Delivery for Products and Services of the Electrical Indus-
try, published by the Central Association of the Electrical Industry (Zentralverband
Elektrotechnik und Elektroindustrie (ZVEI) e.V.) in its most recent version as well as the

External diameter 5.8 mm 7.5 mm
Temperature range -30 °C ... 70 °C -40 °C ... 70 °C
Order designation WCS-DCS WCS-DCF
Number of poles Cable diameter Order designation
straight 4 6 mm – 8 mm V1-G-PG9
angled 4 6 mm – 8 mm V1-W-PG9
straight 5 6 mm – 8 mm V15-G-PG9
angled 5 6 mm – 8 mm V15-W-PG9
straight 6 6 mm – 8 mm V17-G-PG9
angled 6 6 mm – 8 mm V17-W-PG9 *)
Table 5.1 *) Cable outlet on top, not variable
Number of poles Cable length Order designation
straight 4 2 m V1-G-2M-PUR-ABG
straight 4 5 m V1-G-5M-PUR-ABG
angled 4 2 m V1-W-2M-PUR-ABG
angled 4 5 m V1-W-5M-PUR-ABG
straight 5 5 m V15-G-5M-PU R-ABG
angled 5 5 m V15-W-5M-PUR-ABG
straight 8 2 m V19-G-2M-PU R-ABG
straight 8 5 m V19-G-5M-PU R-ABG
Subject to modifications
Copyright PEPPERL+FUCHS   • Printed in Germany
FACTORY AUTOMATION –
SENSING YOUR NEEDS
Worldwide Headquarters
Pepperl+Fuchs GmbH
68307 Mannheim · Germany
Tel. +49 621 776-0
E-mail: info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
USA Headquarters
Pepperl+Fuchs Inc.
Twinsburg, Ohio 44087 · USA
Tel. +1 330 4253555
E-mail: sales@us.pepperl-fuchs.com
Asia Pacific Headquarters
Pepperl+Fuchs Pte Ltd.
Company Registration No. 199003130E
Singapore 139942
Tel. +65 67799091
E-mail: sales@sg.pepperl-fuchs.com
 / TDOCT5835__ENG
09/2018